
9.50 

8.50

8.50

7.50

6.50

SundayThe Litton
Welcome to The Litton, please make your server aware of any allergies

Available 12-8GFA - Gluten free options available on request • GF - Gluten free • VE - Vegan • VEA - Vegan available • VG - Vegetarian

7.50 

8.50

9.50
19.50

18.00

Small 16.50
Large 19.50

Starters

Marinated olives and fresh bread
With balsamic olive oil and salted butter

Gin-cured salmon gravlax
Garlic and chive cream cheese, grapes, cucumber  
and dill on warm sourdough

Soup of the day
Warm bread and salted butter

Wild mushroom and chicken liver parfait
Pink onions, truffle mayonnaise, caper berry, cranberry 
compote and sourdough crisps

Warm ham hock on a toasted muffin 
With crispy hen's egg and hollandaise sauce

Pork belly bites
BBQ sauce, sesame seeds & salad

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA/VEA

18.50

19.50

20.50

18.00

Mains

Roast turkey

Roast pork belly

Roast beef  

Litton Mixed Roast
Roast Beef, Pork, Turkey

Sweet potato red pepper wellington 

All roasts served with butternut squash purée, braised red 
cabbage, seasonal vegetables, roast vegetables, roast 
potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy (Gluten free roasts 
available on Turkey, Pork & Beef) 

Litton beef burger
Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato, 
gherkins, burger sauce, relish, fries and Litton slaw Upgrade 
to parmesan fries +1.50 (Gluten free available +1.50)

Vegetable burger
BBQ tomato relish, crispy onions, baby gem lettuce, tomato, 
burger sauce, Litton slaw, and fries 
(Gluten free available +1.50)

Litton ale battered haddock
Served with crushed peas, tartare sauce,  
grilled lemon and chunky chips

Desserts

Litton sticky toffee pudding 
Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream

Chocolate fudge cake 
Chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream 

Apple & blackberry crumble
Vanilla ice cream 

Apple and mince pie frangipane
Custard and flaked almonds

Affogato
Vanilla ice cream and espresso coffee

2 scoops of Marshfield Farm ice cream
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mango sorbet, or strawberry 
and champagne sorbet.

Hot drinks

Double espresso 2.50

English breakfast tea 2.50

Macchiato 2.70

Americano 2.80

Earl grey tea 2.80

Herbal teas
Peppermint, green tea, chamomile or berry burst

2.80

Flat white 2.90

Hot chocolate
Add cream and marshmallows +0.50

3.00

Latte
Add caramel syrup +0.50 

3.20

Cappuccino 3.35

Mocha 3.50
Milk alternatives available: Oat, almond, coconut, or soya

GFA

6.50

GFA

2.50

Side dishes

Yorkshire pudding

4.50GFA/VEA Roast potatoes 

6.50Chunky chips or fries 
(add cheese +2.00)

GFA

7.50GFA

5.50Cauliflower cheese

26.00

GFA

7.95

8.75
GFA

8.50

GFA

GFA




