## The Litton

Sunday

Welcome to The Litton, please make your server aware of any allergies

GFA - Gluten free options available on request • GF - Gluten free • VE - Vegan • VEA - Vegan available • VG - Vegetarian

Available 12-8

			Mains	
	Starters		Roast turkey	18.50
	Starters		Roast pork belly	19.50
GFA	Marinated olives and fresh bread	6.50	Roast beef	20.50
	With balsamic olive oil and salted butter	0.50	Litton Mixed Roast Roast Beef, Pork, Turkey	26.00
GFA	Gin-cured salmon gravlax Garlic and chive cream cheese, grapes, cucumber and dill on warm sourdough	7.50	Sweet potato "Õ« red pepper wellington	18.00
GFA/VEA	Soup of the day Warm bread and salted butter	8.50	All roasts served with butternut squash purée, braised red cabbage, seasonal vegetables, roast vegetables, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy (Gluten free roasts	
GFA	Wild mushroom and chicken liver parfait Pink onions, truffle mayonnaise, caper berry, cranberry compote and sourdough crisps	8.75	available on Turkey, Pork & Beef)  Litton beef burger	
	Warm ham hock on a toasted muffin With crispy hen's egg and hollandaise sauce	9.50	Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce, relish, fries and Litton slaw Upgrade to parmesan fries +1.50 (Gluten free available +1.50)	19.50
GFA	Pork belly bites BBQ sauce, sesame seeds & salad	7.95	GFA Vegetable burger  BBQ tomato relish, crispy onions, baby gem lettuce, tomato, burger sauce, Litton slaw, and fries (Gluten free available +1.50)	18.00
			GFA Litton ale battered haddock Served with crushed peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon and chunky chips	Small 16.50 Large 19.50
	Side dishes		GFA Chunky chips or fries (add cheese +2.00)	6.50
	Yorkshire pudding	2.50	Cauliflower cheese	5.50
GFA/VEA	Roast potatoes	4.50	GFA Parmesan and truffle chips or fries	7.50
	Desserts		Hot drinks	
	Litton sticky toffee pudding Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream	9.50	Double espresso	2.50
	Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream  Chocolate fudge cake	9.50	English breakfast tea	2.50
	Chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	8.50	Macchiato	2.70
GFA	Apple & blackberry crumble Vanilla ice cream	8.50	Americano Earl grey tea	2.80 2.80
	Apple and mince pie frangipane Custard and flaked almonds	8.50	Herbal teas Peppermint, green tea, chamomile or berry burst	2.80
GFA	Affogato	7.50	Flat white	2.90
GI A	Vanilla ice cream and espresso coffee	7.50	Hot chocolate Add cream and marshmallows +0.50	3.00
GFA	2 scoops of Marshfield Farm ice cream Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mango sorbet, or strawberry and champagne sorbet.	6.50	Latte Add cramel syrup +0.50	3.20
			Cappuccino	3.35
			Mocha	3.50
			Milk alternatives available: Oat, almond, coconut, or soya	